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Rang

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss
103
113
108
102
116
106
105
101
107
114
104
112
115
110
109

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
48913070477
48771130624
48913230211
48913010234
48913070479
48924110832
48924110852
48913530110
48913230215
48913050386
48913010248
48771130637
48771280450
48771130641
48771130632

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Licence

0
BONDOUFLE

TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY

16
15
15

Nom
DE OLIVEIRA
LECOMTE
VIGNE MORAIS
SOUPLET
OUELLARD
PUGLISI
MONSALVE LURSON
TURGIS
CHABRILLAC SIMONET
URBINO
VALMORIN
LECLERCQ
POIGNANT
JAMMES DUPRETZ
BEHDENNA HARDY

0
BONDOUFLE

TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY

28
0
0

Nom

Date :
Discipline :

Catégories :
Département :

samedi 17 janvier 2026

X

CLASSEMENT U7
Prénom

Emma
Jules

Amelia

Noé
Etienne
Ezzio

Gael Amaury

Johan
Mateo
Leeroy
Maelle
Charlie
Djibril

Gaspard

Noham

Département :
Partants : 23
Poussins 1 : 0
Poussins 2 : 0
CLASSEMENT U9
Prénom Club

Club

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON

CS DOURDANNAIS

VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
CLAMART CYCLISME 92
CLAMART CYCLISME 92

TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY

CS DOURDANNAIS

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON

Catégories :

91

Catégorie
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7

91

Classés :
oussins 1 :
oussins 2 :

Catégorie

U7

U9

Age
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020

[oHeH o)

Age

Sexe

M
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Rang

91
77
71
92
97
84
76
72
78
85
80
79
86
74
98
82
83
73
75
90
96
89
88

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

Doss
41

48913050337
48913100281
48913070447
48913070471
48913070440
48913230207
48913530109
48913070464
48924110673
48771130619
48924110789
48957110296
48771130625
48913530121
48924090498
48913230214
48913230216
48913530082
48913530125
48771130622
48771570118
48771130636
48771130640

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Licence
#N/A

CHAMAYOU Mark CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U9
CouTouLy Andréas VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC U9
DE OLIVEIRA Mathis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U9
BOUDERBANE Isaac EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U9
DUVAL LU Gabin EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX u9
VIGNE MORAIS Lucas CS DOURDANNAIS u9
GRANDET MINICILLI Juliann TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY u9
DACI Léa EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX u9
MONSALVE LURSON Ruben Armand CLAMART CYCLISME 92 u9
GALVAING Lois VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON u9
CATTANEO Louis CLAMART CYCLISME 92 u9
WAZAA Zayd US EZANVILLE ECOUEN u9
CHEMIN GUILLET Grégoire VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON u9
VERDIER Soan TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY u9
PHELPS Sibylle ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE u9
BORIES Thelio CS DOURDANNAIS u9
DELAUNAY PADEL Alphonse CS DOURDANNAIS U9
TURGIS Romane TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY u9
LEBRETTE Ezio TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY u9
LEMOINE Nathan VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON U9
KUPR Anthea LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR U9
LECLERCQ Tina VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON U9
JAMMES DUPRETZ Nino VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON U9
0 Catégories :
BONDOUFLE Département : 91
TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY

25 Partants : 25 Classés :

0 Pupilles 1 : 0 Pupilles 1 :

0 Pupilles 2 : 0 Pupilles 2 :

CLASSEMENT U11
Nom Prénom Club Catégorie

WAZAA Yacine US EZANVILLE ECOUEN #N/A

2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019

0
0
0

Age
#N/A
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Sexe
#N/A
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51 48771130489 [SARREY Giulyan VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON ul1l 2017
47 48771130519 |CHAMPTOUSSEL Jules VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON ul1l 2016
55 44280260384 {MATHIEU Martin C'CHARTRES CYCLISME ul1l 2016
64 48771280321 |BERGANZ Lorick LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. ul1l 2016
42 #N/A GRAS Camille EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX ul1l #N/A
53 48913050341 | CHAMAYOU Kristof CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 Uil 2017
50 48771130518 |MESSIDOR Nolan VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON Uil 2016
46 48913230198 |YON THIEBEAUX Timéo CS DOURDANNAIS Uil 2016
56 48913070480 |/AGBEMEDINAO Kenzo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Uil 2016
66 48771280430 |TEISSIER Mahé LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. ul1l 2017
60 48946270409 |BOHLER Romain AV THIAIS Uil 2016
52 48782430470 |SOUCHAL Bastien EC VERNOUILLET V. T. ul1l 2017
44 48924110728 |[DUPONQ Yann CLAMART CYCLISME 92 ul1l 2016
57 48771570091 |MICHAUD Paul LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR ul1l 2016
43 48924110749 |BOCAGE MARCHAND Arthur CLAMART CYCLISME 92 ul1l 2016
62 48946270417 |ESPARGILHE Josua AV THIAIS ul1l 2016
67 4877157  |COLLIGNON Ruben LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR ul1l 0
54 48913050385 |RAT Antoine CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 ul1l 2017
65 48771280452 |GONCALVES GOUPIL Maél LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. ul1l 2016
49 48771130520 |MAURICE Augustin VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON ul1l 2017
59 48946270408 |GOMEZ HERNANDEZ Sandro ltzamna AV THIAIS ul1l 2016
45 48924110801 |[RODDE Raphael CLAMART CYCLISME 92 U1l 2016
63 48913070485 |CHASSIN ANDRE Amaury EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX ul1l 2016
58 48913070486 [SIMAO NOBLET Arthur EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX ul1l 2017
48 48771130584 |GRESSENT Lola VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON ul1l 2017
Nom de I'épreuve : 0 Catégories : ui3
Ville : BONDOUFLE Département : 91
Organisateur (s) : TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY
Engagés : 33 Partants : 32 Classés : 0
Benjamins 1 : 0 Benjamins 1 : 0 njamins 1 : 0
Benjamins 2 : 0 Benjamins 2 : 0 njamins 2 : 0

CLASSEMENT U13
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Doss
22
29
30
20
10
26

14

16
12
15

21
33
11
31
18

27

32

23

13

28

25
19

Licence
48935070536
49760380279
48913330182
44280260389
48913020511
48913070379
48913100248
44283620099
48771280431
48913010218
48957140750
48913230192
48913230190
48924110788
48913070389
48924010499
48957130351
48913230188
48913050379
48913530075
48913070383
48913100292
48924090313
48913020491
48913530122
48913070492
48782230149
48946270407
48924110856
48913070483
48913050353

Nom
TELLIER
LEGAGNEUR
LASSERRE
NOEL
MESNARD
NARI
COUTOULY
MICHAU
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE
VINCENT MOURGEON
OUACHEK
DUFOUR
SAINT LOUBERT
DO LAGO
ADVOCAT
MAURY
COLAS
GILLET
VACHER
VANDERPOL
DUVAL LU
BARGAIN
PHELPS
GOGUELAT
DIEFENBRONN
MAZABRARD FORT
DUVAL
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
EL KHOURY
CHASSIN ANDRE
RICHARD

Prénom
Carl
Rayane
Augustin
Mabhel
Cobme
Timeo
Sandro
Alexis
Nyna
Landry
Kais
Luca
Bastien
Mickael Jay
Tiago
Gaston
Gianni
Arthur
Adrien
Hugo
Hector
Jules
Charles
Julian
Loan
Jules
Margot
Matteo ltzae
Charles
Aurel
Lucas

Club
B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
AC SOTTEVILLE
OCGIFVTT
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC
TEAM PROGRESS
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
PARISIS A.C. 95
CS DOURDANNAIS
CS DOURDANNAIS
CLAMART CYCLISME 92
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
CSM PUTEAUX
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
CS DOURDANNAIS
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VC MUREAUX
AV THIAIS
CLAMART CYCLISME 92
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

PRIX D'EQUIPE

Catégorie
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
ui3
ui3
ui3
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

Age

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
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CLUB
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

DETAIL POINTS

VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVONMN

CS DOURDANNAIS

CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91

LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

CLAMART CYCLISME 92
TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MO

1 3 6 4

2 2 10 3

3 6 9 12
1 7 10 19
5 9 13 11
6 9 14 11
7 8 20 14

14
17
30
37
38
40
49



